

(R	equestor's Name)
(A	ddress)
(A	ddress)
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL
(B	usiness Entity Name)
(C	ocument Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to	o Filing Officer:
/////www	Office Use Only



03/28/17--01012--013 **70.00





D. SCOTT MAR 2 9 2017

	INC. 236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303 P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666			
			WALK IN	
	PI	CK UP:	3/16 Glinda	
	CERTIFIED COPY			
xx	РНОТОСОРУ			
	CUS			
XX	FILING	C0	RPORATION	~
В	aldwin Realty Group,	Inc.		
(0	CORPORATE NAME AND DO	CUMENT #)	<u> </u>	
	CORPORATE NAME AND DO	CUMENT #)		-
				17 I SECT
(0	CORPORATE NAME AND DO	CUMENT #)		FILED
(0	CORPORATE NAME AND DO	CUMENT #)		AM 7: 34
(0	CORPORATE NAME AND DO	CUMENT #)		
	CORPORATE NAME AND DO	CUMENT #)		

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Baidwin Realty Group of NY, Inc.

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

		Zaya Givar	gidze		, <u>, , ,</u>		
		Name of P	erson				
	Bald	win Realty	Group, Inc.				
		Firm/Com	bany				
		P.O. Box 4	70458				
		Addre	58				
·		Celebration,			<u></u>		
		City/State an	d Zip code		10 H	а.	
	7	mronerties	@vaboo.com		E E	-	
·····	E-mail address:	(to be used for	@yahoo.com or future annual report r	otification)	E H	MAR	Π
For further information	concerning this may	iter please c	all.		THE STREET	2 2	=
					Sec.	30	FE
Zaya Givargio	tze a	t (516) 661-1727		100	1	0
Name of Perso	9n	Area Code		hone Number	LATE 1 ATE	7: 34	
STREET/COU	JRIER ADDRESS	:	MAILING A	DDRESS:			
Registration Se	ction		Registration S	ection			
Division of Co			Division of Co				
Clifton Buildin			P.O. Box 632				
2661 Executive	~ .		Tallahassee, F				
Tallahassee, Fl			r ananassee, r	L 34314			
Enclosed is a check for	the following amou	unt:					
S70.00 Filing Fee	S78.75 Filing Certificate of		\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	C \$87.50 Fili Certificate Certified O	of Status &	ż	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

=
-12
H T
28
m m
- 11
- 11

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agen's signature)

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

11. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:			
A. DIRECTORS			
Chairman: Zaya Giyargidze			
Address:			
Celebration, FL 34747			<u> </u>
Vice Chairman: Kenneth Halpern			
Address: P.O. Box 470458			
Celebration, FL 34747			_
Director:			
Address:			
Director:			
Address:			
B. OFFICERS			
President:			
Address:	+		
	EC .		
Vice President:		MAR	
Address:		28	Ţ
		3	_0
Secretary:		اب. دی ـــ	
Address:	2	£	
Treasurer:			
Address:			
NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or dire	ctors.		
12. Days Amargil			
Signature Director or Officer The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of Sta a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	stated I ate cons	tercin stitutes	;

•

13. <u>Zaya Givargidze, Manager</u> (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

State of New York Department of State } ss:

I hereby certify, that the Certificate of Incorporation of BALDWIN REALTY GROUP, INC. was filed on 11/10/1998, with perpetual duration, and that a diligent examination has been made of the Corporate index for documents filed with this Department for a certificate, order, or record of a dissolution, and upon such examination, no such certificate, order or record has been found, and that so far as indicated by the records of this Department, such corporation is an existing corporation.



NAK N 28 m 2 <u>.</u>, ပ္သ

;; ; ; ;

WITNESS my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 17th day of March two thousand and seventeen.

Brendan W. Fitzgerald Executive Deputy Secretary of State